Year
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010

Parcel No
21-225-000-0103-00
21-225-000-0103-00
21-225-000-0103-00
21-225-000-0103-00
21-225-000-0103-00
21-225-000-0110-00
21-225-000-0110-00
21-225-000-0110-00
21-225-000-0110-00
21-225-000-0110-00
21-225-000-0139-00
21-225-000-0139-00
21-225-000-0139-00

CITY OF MONTAGUE

CNTY$ ISD ISD$
062 M
103 M 0.44
100 M 0.44
103 M 0.44
1.03 M 0.44
2451 M
4315 M 18.57
4237 M 18.31
4341 M 18.57
4326 M 18.52
11.58 M
3438 M 14.71
3428 M 14.66
281.65 105.10

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER

173 E APPLE AVE

MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

UNIT NAME
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE
CITY OF MONTAGUE

UNIT $
0.08
1.92
1.77
1.80
1.79
3.28

80.66
74.70
75.86
75.63
0.16
60.09
59.90
437.64

Page 1

DISTRICT NAME
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC
MONTAGUE PUBLIC

SCH Code
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180
61180

SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARY $ FIRE$ AMB $ Total
0.08 0.78
2.97 0.71 0.08 0.06 7.21
2.92 0.70 0.08 0.22 0.06 7.19
2.98 0.71 0.08 0.22 0.06 7.32
2.95 0.70 0.08 0.22 0.06 7.27
3.56 31.35
124.88 29.65 3.47 2.55 302.93
123.14 29.24 3.41 9.26 251 302.94
124.92 29.67 3.57 9.39 2.62 308.01
124.54 29.57 3.56 9.36 2.61 307.05
2.70 1.99 16.43
98.95 23.49 2.82 7.43 2.08 243.95
98.64 23.42 2.81 7.41 2.07 243.19
706.89 167.86 26.30 43.51 16.67 1,785.62




