

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
 173 E APPLE AVE
 MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

<u>Year</u>	<u>Parcel No</u>	<u>CNTY \$</u>	<u>ISD</u>	<u>ISD \$</u>	<u>UNIT NAME</u>	<u>UNIT \$</u>	<u>DISTRICT NAME</u>	<u>SCH Code</u>	<u>SCH \$</u>	<u>SET \$</u>	<u>LIBRARY \$</u>	<u>FIRE \$</u>	<u>AMB \$</u>	<u>Total</u>
2006	21-225-000-0103-00	0.62	M		CITY OF MONTAGUE	0.08	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180			0.08			0.78
2007	21-225-000-0103-00	1.03	M	0.44	CITY OF MONTAGUE	1.92	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	2.97	0.71	0.08		0.06	7.21
2008	21-225-000-0103-00	1.00	M	0.44	CITY OF MONTAGUE	1.77	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	2.92	0.70	0.08	0.22	0.06	7.19
2009	21-225-000-0103-00	1.03	M	0.44	CITY OF MONTAGUE	1.80	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	2.98	0.71	0.08	0.22	0.06	7.32
2010	21-225-000-0103-00	1.03	M	0.44	CITY OF MONTAGUE	1.79	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	2.95	0.70	0.08	0.22	0.06	7.27
2006	21-225-000-0110-00	24.51	M		CITY OF MONTAGUE	3.28	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180			3.56			31.35
2007	21-225-000-0110-00	43.15	M	18.57	CITY OF MONTAGUE	80.66	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	124.88	29.65	3.47		2.55	302.93
2008	21-225-000-0110-00	42.37	M	18.31	CITY OF MONTAGUE	74.70	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	123.14	29.24	3.41	9.26	2.51	302.94
2009	21-225-000-0110-00	43.41	M	18.57	CITY OF MONTAGUE	75.86	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	124.92	29.67	3.57	9.39	2.62	308.01
2010	21-225-000-0110-00	43.26	M	18.52	CITY OF MONTAGUE	75.63	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	124.54	29.57	3.56	9.36	2.61	307.05
2008	21-225-000-0139-00	11.58	M		CITY OF MONTAGUE	0.16	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180			2.70		1.99	16.43
2009	21-225-000-0139-00	34.38	M	14.71	CITY OF MONTAGUE	60.09	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	98.95	23.49	2.82	7.43	2.08	243.95
2010	21-225-000-0139-00	34.28	M	14.66	CITY OF MONTAGUE	59.90	MONTAGUE PUBLIC	61180	98.64	23.42	2.81	7.41	2.07	243.19
	CITY OF MONTAGUE	<u>281.65</u>		<u>105.10</u>		<u>437.64</u>			<u>706.89</u>	<u>167.86</u>	<u>26.30</u>	<u>43.51</u>	<u>16.67</u>	<u>1,785.62</u>